Surveyor    DOI:	INS. CASE OWNER:	GHANN)	CC 4/AIG180	0 7057 1	U hass2	IDAC:	
Registered in Merimon:    Pro-awiga / CCU / FTE	· · ·		ASSI	GNMENT		NI-1.	
Registered in Merimen: CFA 1079 G  Insured Technology	Surveyor.	Bryan	DOI:	18/2/18	Date / Time :	17/2/18	
Insured Vehicle No.  SKA 1079 G  Name of Insured  Fig. 10 No. 1		U			Registered in Merin	nen: (8	15/18
Name of language   UN W W   Visi   Vi	Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE OKA I	200			(C)	(27 <b>1</b> ) (270)
INSIRE OF THE SET OF T	Insured Vehicle No.	SKAI	0 + 9 9	Claim No.			A Ly
Male / Model :   V   Diry U.O	Name of Insured	Low Wai	Yni Grale	Policy No	21001	L9865L	N
Excess See II :SS  Is driver the counce?  If NO, Driver Tal No.  SKA 10746  SIR 10746  S	K_N	ter	Stirbly	50503703536		0.1	_
IS driver the cover?  (VES / NO) Nature of Accident:  (VES / NO) NEW ST.  (VES / N	4		The second secon	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	10	10 //	0.0
Driver Tano:  Ol GIA REPORT: \$\sum_{\text{PS}}\$ / NO   Insured Liability: \$\sum_{\text{Final T Yet}}\$	Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 12   3   10	Place of Accide	nt: New h	e paraol	e Ra
Drive Tel No.    SKA 1076   Str 316A   Str 316A   Str 316B   Str 3	Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :				
SKA 1070 G  SKA 1070 G  SKE 3169 A  SIX 3169 B  SIX 31	If NO, Driver Nam	e / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP	GIA REPORT: YE	3/NO
INSRS. WSP. Tal: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time  Date/Date  Strage  Date/Fic  Some Reporting its (181)  Non-Reporting its (181)  Non-Reportin			(V/L; YE\$ / NO )	Insured Liabilit	y: %	Final? Yes / No.	
INSRS: WSP Td: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  Date/ Time    Date Time	SKA 1070	G - SHe	3969A	SLK 702	HOB	+ SICE 78	185K
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/		The state of the s	<del></del>			Secretarion Secretarion	No London
Tal: Liability: RMKS:  Date/ Time  Date/ Time  STAGE  STAGE  STAGE  STAGE  SAME Reporting for (18): Non-Reporting for (18): No		Historia III	alluna A				
Date/Time    Date/Time   SHC2444   Clift   Strate   Strat	H Tel:	Tel:	OBLAND A A	Tel:	A-A	Tel:	
Date/Time    Date/Time   STAGE   DATE/PIC   Son-Reporting its (18)   So	IN BI	P 1/6 -M			K		
STAGE DATE / PIC  STAGE DATE / PIC  Son Reporting In (181)  Son Report In 181  Son Reporting In (181)  Son Reporting In (181)  Son Report In 181  Son R	No september	RMKS:	ון או	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Non-Reporting it (181) Non-Reporting it (201)	Date/ Time		1				
SALON SECRETARY TO SEE STATES TO SET STATES SET SECRETARY SECRETARY SET SET SECRETARY SECRETARY SET SECRETARY SECRET	h l h	SAC3969 A. CI	1411 300 d 341k	(pr) 1004: 5014/13	And the second s	5000	TE / PIC
Notification by (if non-pickup) Call Oil 1	8.0	G'AMAGC ONLA	1 margally	167 100 11110			
After call by to Oi.  PINALED.  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification Its (If non-pickup)  After call it to Oi.  After call it to Oi.  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification Its (If non-pickup)  After call it to Oi.  After call it	M	2001001 10-001/4	11/1/20013471111/01	Will be Mit rallilit			
After call it to O:  PINALIZATION  Description  Description  Description  After call it to O:	1.1.4	~ 1	1 1 1 1 11				
After call it to OI:  After call it to OI:  Authoristion it (if non-pickup)  After call it to OI:  Authoristion it (if non-pickup)  Pinal Repair Bill:  I Town ig Invoice  I Town ig Invoice  I Town ig Invoice  I Town in Invoice  I Tow	3/19/18	This sent on	it thist left	Sv.			
After call let to O: Authorisation To Act: Primal Repair Bill: Authorisation To Act: Aut	251.11				Documentation Che	ck List: Handler	Typist
Authorisation To Act  O 1. Out of the propert with the received the propert with the received the property of	02/06/18		90,001/- mit 1	4 days of		n-pickup)	
Release Voucher:	astrolo	V	some the storm	. 0	-		
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confir				N. WRATHOT			-
NOT				who with			
Tr   Call   Ca					Car Rental Invoice:		
PIR:				nc,	The second secon		
Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD							
Color   Colo	oslozla.					truction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE						duction.	i i
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:			apper myorals	s to HG.	Payment Breakdow	n Form:	
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Fime:	TO SECURE OF SEC		The state of the s		
Repair Cost:					The same of the sa		
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Pinal Liability:	CONTRACTOR	and the state of t		n %	The state of the s	Email Call	
Final Liability:	The second secon	The state of the s					
Loss of Rental (LOR):   SS 2.05 00 (	Final Liability:	% (Agreed	The second secon	28	If NO or B 28, Ass.		
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$		170720000000000000000000000000000000000	V + 12 00		C4 USH	C.C. ; O/A	CAST)
Loss of Income (LOI):   SS	Approximately and the second s			)	TO THE	A SA	75
LOR only	A COUNTY AND A COUNTY				164	To Plan	
GIA/LTA Search				y one]		tala	100
Disbursement:   S\$		4					
Legal Cost         S\$         3) Survey fee:           Total:         S\$ ZA 557.00         Global Sum SS:         600.00           FINAL PAYMENT         Date/Time:         Confirm with:         Email         Call           Payee 1:         S\$ 19,600.00         Name 1:         CHUNN         MOTOR         FTE         VID           Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)         S\$         Name 2:         -         <	Medical:	100				rmal/Reject/Private	Settle
Total: SS 2A 537.00 Global Sum SS: 6,600.00  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payee 1: SS 18,600.00 Name 1: CHUNN MOTOR WORK PTE VID  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS - Name 2:			(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endent)		5-575/04	5
FINAL PAYMENT         Date/Time:         Confirm with:         Email         Call           Payee 1:         S\$ 18,600.00         Name 1:         CAUNN         MOTOR         PTE         VID           Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)         S\$ -         Name 2:         -         -         -         -	The state of the s	33	Global Sum SS: [6, .	60.00	(3) Survey Ice:	323.01	
Payee 1: S\$ 18,600.00 Name 1: CAUNN MOTOR WORK PTE UTD  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ — Name 2: —			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NA		Email Call		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:		1.6 -	Name 1: CAN	MINI MOLOK		PTE UTD	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:		ss —		_			
	Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS —	Name 3:				-

FERENCE NUMBER	cc4 HG 18009087 Dha3
ATE / TIME	ACTIONS / REMARKS
16/08/18	ALG COTTURE WI TO P. GIS \$18,600 TO CHU IN).
10100 110	MANDATE APPROVED. 95MD SWALL TO TO WITH BU.
18/08/18	- DI 101 DI PUNEU.
81/80/05	- I'M DOOR IN OKERK.
	-10 CLOSE.

A.	CONC	TRIBE	177071
94	2011	INM	ENL

COE March 2023

From: Date:	Veh No: BHC 3969 A Yr Regn: Meron 2015
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hynnolog I40 c.c 1685
at Workshop m/s	Colour Blee A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 387165 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured.	Eng/No: D4FDEU479917
Policy No.	CNO: KMHLB41UMFU065444
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Intoler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NO/ S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205 60 7.16
(Policy Condition)	R: — 11 —
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Hankade
Bal. or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. \$ mm R/Bal. \$ mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. \$ mm L/Bal. \$ mm
Est. Repairs: 14 12 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 15/05 2018 D.O.I. 18/05/2018
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Chunni AMK
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt (a) I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Row y Ra
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision:
Date / Time Action / Instruction  AIG SKA 1079 G  35/04/18 Jman 1/5 200001- 2  CROW: \$ 15, 459.72	+ 14 day of m
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2) Add Fe	I amount
	Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	The second secon
responsibilities.	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others Weekend (\$ )



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18009	9057/Dha3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	08-16	Date: 18-05-2018  Code: AIG	
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SKA 1079G	Veh. Inspected	SHC 3969A
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	18/05/2018
2.	Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	*	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident Date	15/05/2018	Inspection Date	18/05/2018
Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK P	TE LTD	
	BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047.	PARK 2A,	
5a.		Remarks	
		N'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 3969A

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

Cosway by LEK

DATE : 16.05.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

AIG

	7114	_	: 6542 6039	2007	: HYUNDAI i40	ODEL
	Amount	- 1	Unit Price	Type	Parts Description/ Labour	Qty
	1,526.00	S			Bonnet 154	
_	50.90	S			Bonnet Lock 15t	
au	294.35	S			Radiator Grille A CV& K	
-	113.65	S			Radiator Grille H Emblem Nac	
_	562.30	S			Front Bumper Cover distorted	
4-	142.20	S			Front Bumper Sponge Z torn	
a -	526.10	S			Front Bumper Reinforcement & Dende	
X	80.60	S	\$ 40.30		Front Bumper Grille (LH/RH) NM	
_	178.60	S		1	Front Bumper Centre Grille of forces	
4	160.00	\$	s (80.00)	MH 210	Front Bumper Centre Grille Top Garnish	
×	44.80	S	S 22.40	1	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)	
×	49.20	S	\$ 24.60	1	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)	
×	18.40	S	S 9.20		Front Bumper Retainer Mounting	
×	398.00	\$			Headlamp Support Top Cover HN	
4-	1,067.50	S			Headlamp Support Panel Assy # #+	
40	2,776.00	S	\$ 1,388.00		Headlamp (LH/RH) & mounting crave	
2-	850.20	S			Radiator & 14t	
×		S			Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy	
×	13.00	S	S 6.50	1	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)	
*		S			Radiator Hose Upper HM	
*	47.40	S		1	Radiator Hose Lower	
×	48.00	S			Radiator Expansion Tank	
7×	70.00	S	\$ 35.00		Radiator Guard 4 SVL	
る女レ	173.50	\$	\$ 86.75		Horn Unit (LH/RH) # 100 brown	
	156.50	S			Horn Wire by baken HA	
	1,137.35	S		1	Aircon Condenser 2 4+	
2-	921.90	S		1	Inter Cooler & Punctural	
X	25.90	\$	10400.55	1	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) HH	
^	25.50	Ş	8320.44	1	mer cooler mounting (2 r co) Ha	
	12,272.70	\$	(CROS) 200	-	SUB TOTAL	
	2,454.54	\$		1	LESS 20%	
	9,818.16	S		1	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	
Nett L	25.00	S			Front Number Plate CALAC	
	15 -30.00	250			Front No Plate Trim Cover Brake	
	21 20.00		40.00	1	1	
	55.00	s	40.00			
	33.00				Labour Charge	
6081-	1,000.00	S			Panel Beating	
3601-	400.00	\$			Spray Painting Charge	
1 C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		S			Wiring Charge	
30/-	100.00	S			Tuff Kote	
7.	50.00	S	1110/-		Towing Charge	
HH		S			Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	
801-	150.00	D			Remove/Kenx Alicon & Kenn Gas	
	1,800.00	s			TOTAL LABOUR	

9	H	C	3	a	60	A	
•	п	·	9	3	03	,,,	r

Amount				
	=	Unit Price	Type	Parts Description/ Labour
\$ 1,681.40	155000			Boot Lid 15+
\$ 115.80	1838			Boot Lid Rubber out forme
S 137.90	S		1	Boot Lid Lock Upper 154
S 31.70 ×	S		}	Boot Lid Lock Lower
S 27.20 -	S			Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Ho
S 41.00	S			Boot Lid CRDI Plate Hale
.80 S 1,113.60 -	S	\$ 556.80		Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) Crack
S 172.70 -	S		}	Boot Lid Trimboard John
S 11.00 -	10700			Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) He
S 85.00 ×	S			Bootlid Moulding SYC
\$ 41.00 ×	100.50			Bootlid i40 Emblem SYL
S 398.00 ×	2000			Bootlid Lower Garnish SVO
S 603.60 -	3000			Rear Bumper Crack
S 504.35	100			Rear Bumper Reinforcement Charle
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	- N FEE	S 180.00		Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)
		3 180.00		Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs +42
\$ 22.00			{	
	20 S	\$ 49.00		Rear Bumper Bracket SVC
S 143.40				Rear Bumper Sponge +6/x
\$ 225.00	325000	. 62	8800 - 000	Rear Bumper Under Cover to to
		s (32.00	0/2 s/6	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) 14 3 clede
		\$ 565.60		Tail Lamp (LH/RH) Chack
\$ 592.30	0.000			Rear Panel Dendod
\$ 57.70	S			Rear Panel Garnish du Tomed
\$ 495.50	\$			Rear Panel Lower Panel Dented
\$ 28.80 X	\$			Spare Tyre Holder HM
\$ 900.50	\$			Spare Tyre Panel and Penter
\$ 209.05 ×	5			Spare Tyre Panel Cushion NN
\$ 94.60 ×	S			Rear Towing Hook HH
\$ 170.75 ≯	S		í l	Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre Fin
	5 8	\$ 58.55		Exhaust Pipe Insulator * >>
		\$ 954.00		Exhaust Silencer 159
NAME OF STREET OF STREET STREET, SAME OF STREET	35.0	\$ 58.55		Exhaust Pipe Hanger SV L
\$ 1,150.30	2.3	3 30.33		Exhaust Pipe Centre > %+
		4,736.80		Rear Fender With Housing (LH/RH) H)S Dendock
	CO. 1000C	\$ 164.40	ofs ten	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH/RH) HX
		3 104,40	10	
\$ 188.75		- 0		Rear Fender Trim Board (LH) 15+
\$ 60.00	3	16510:50 13208.40		Rear Windscreen Moulding
to S 98.50 L	1 8	12 208.40		Fuel Lid Cover duledych
The state of the s	779.99	125001		M.C.
\$ 22,999.20	. 8			SUB TOTAL
1 2 2	15			LESS 20%
\$ 4,599.84	-			

SHC 3969A

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Турс	Unit Price	Amount	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker He			\$ 30.00	Nett
	Rear No.Plate Syl			\$ 25.00	23
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Dem			\$ 135.70	195522300
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			\$ 50.00	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Asserted			\$301-50.00	2017/25/20
	Rear Windscreen Sealant Hec		241.70	\$ 46.00	
	(%)			\$ 336.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,500.00	100
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,600.00	1000
	Wiring Charge			\$ 100.00	
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00	
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00	-
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			S 120.00	80
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S .120.00	40
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		2370/-	S -360.00	98
	TOTAL LABOUR		05,1	\$ 5,050.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 35,459.22	
	Authorization to the design of the second of				
	18/05/2018 @ 1130m			25 290.54	
	. Hut Andrew			2529054	r
	Hot Androne  LISMM Str. Ht  Right  Type  Type				
	LKK ANDO.				
	8	The Rej To resu To disp Parts p Third p No illeg	Decrease the follow of the following o	ing; painting ring resurvey fination tout Prejudice" basis	
		The street of th	ded by Repairer		
					-

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

#### - Pre repair inspection request - SHC3969A VS SKA1079G (OI) DOA: 15/05/2018

From: Lim, Sheng Yang

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Chan, Yoke Shi, Supramaniam, Darshene Co

16/5/2018 4:12:52 PM

Attachments: 16052018144052.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Chunni Motor Work P/L.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Kindly assist to assign Kalvin Ang as Single Joint Expert as requested. 4.57pm@16/5/18 vehicle In person & Lynn among on 17/5/18

Thank you

Best Regards

Lim Sheng Yang

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012101 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

ShengYang.Lim@aig.com | www.aig.com

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: chunnimotor@gmail.com To: ShengYang.Lim@aig.com Cc: Lily Tan@aig.com ,Andy-SY-Fong@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,NoorMarlesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Imran.Ishak@aig.com ,yokeshl.chan@aig.com ,Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKA1079G AND SHC3969A ON 15/05/2018 Date: Wed, 16 May 2018 08:09:02 +0000

We agree to appoint Kalvin Ang (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Thank you

Regards, Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Wed, May 16, 2018 at 3:12 PM, Lim, Sheng Yang < ShengYang, Lim@aig.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SHC3969A

Our Reference

: SKA1079G

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Klah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lim Sheng Yang

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +6.03.2719.6000 | Ext.1012101 | Fax.+6.03.2685.5898

ShengYang,Lim@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, May 16, 2018 2:47 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHC 3969A & SKA 1079G on 15.05.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly arrange to survey in AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06, Tel : 6483 6016.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 65427162

Thank you for your kind assistance.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

### View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SHC3969A (7540083347SG) [SKA1079G]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD May 15 2018 8:00PM [Low Wai Yui Grace] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 31/05/2018 21:04 PM. AIG\_SG; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashw To eenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com Subject Re: No OI GIA Report Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan | Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) <-- Original Message --> From: AIG\_SG To: LKK\_HQ Sent On: 21/05/2018 09:49 AM Subject: No OI GIA Report Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions Ol name : Low Wai Yui Grace Address: 373 Onan Road #05-12 Malvern Springs Singapore 424775 Mobile No: 81125445 Thank you. Regards, Aashween.

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

07th June 2018

Low Wai Yui Grace 373 Onan Road #05-12 Malvern Springs Singapore 424775

Dear Sirs,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 1079G AND SHC 3969A ON 15/05/2018 ALONG/ AT MARINE PARADE ROAD TOWARDS BEDOK SOUTH ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$665500205 / GST Reg. No.: M600017736

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

			ADDEN	NDUM		
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PE	RSON MAKING THE	AMENDME	NTS:		
	Original Report No :	MMOVIEDE	4032	Vehicle Registratio	on No:	KA10794
				NRIC/FIN/Passpor		
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vel					3.7
	Address :				Sir	ngapore( )
	Contact (Tel) :			Mobile No.:	31125	442
	Email Address :					
	Date of Accident :	15/05/	8	Time of Accident :	2000	
	Place of Accident :	Marine /	Darade	Time of Accident:	fouth	Aveau
	Insurance Company:	M 4				
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORM		MENTS:			
	I have made a report make the following a		ioned accide	ent and would like to incl	ude addition	al information or
	- Change	e clate to	15/0	5/1P 2000 1W	fead o	P
	1.5/06	//E /\ 0000	<u> </u>	1/1P 2000 1W	,	
	20/02/	10 12-1				
	AV.					
				1	-1	
				W.	K	
	Policyholder / Driver's Date:	s Signature		Reporting Centr Name: NRIC/FINNo.:	e Personnel's	Signature

Date:

From:

Wui, Shawnkaijye <Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com>

Sent:

Friday, 10 August, 2018 11:37 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 7540083347SG\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SKA 1079G(OI) / SHC 3969A (TP) / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF

CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Dear Vic.

Please let me have the photo below,

1) RH headlamp - (140 - 2, Tor ver low Hal We - User

2) Bonnet Lock - reused? The 145-14 - Voter Lucy up Publico

3) RH rear fender - 156 - 160

4) LH rear fender trim board 56.58

Thanks and Regards,

Shawn Wui

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1959 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

TSOUDET

power carrel and

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 9:44 AM

To: Wui, Shawnkaijye Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 7540083347SG\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G(OI) / SHC

3969A (TP) / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Your Ref: 7540083347SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Dear Shawn,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G(OI) / SHC 3969A (TP) / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 16 August, 2018 5:17 PM

To:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SHC 3969A\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G / SHC 3969A /

OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Attachments:

DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear William,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G / SHC 3969A / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We were informed by our principal that the matter was settled at a global sum of \$18,600.00 (all in).

Kindly chop and sign the attached DV forward back to us a copy for payment processing.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKE Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From:

Chunni motor Work <chunnimw@yahoo.com.sq>

Sent:

Saturday, 18 August, 2018 12:53 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Fw: Your Ref: SHC 3969A\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G / SHC

3969A / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Attachments:

Release Voucher.pdf

Your Ref: CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3 Our Ref: SHC 3969 A (150518)

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic

Your email of 16-08-2018 refers.

Strictly on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability, we confirm settlement for our client's property damage claim (Cost of repair, GIA search and the loss of rental & income during the period of repair) at a global sum of \$18,600.00.

Please note that the settlement reached is strictly for the aforesaid property damage claim only and is without prejudice to the hirer of SHC 3969 A, Larry Tay Yak Siong's injury and other losses against your principals, M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd and /or their insured.

As requested, we return the attached Release Voucher duly endorsed (see the attached pdf file) for your kind attention.

Kindly expedite to process payment and forward us your cheque for the settlement sum of \$18,600.00 made in favour of M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as soon as possible.

Thank you and have a great weekend.

Best Regards William Claims Department

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6483-6016 (Claims)

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.



Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

On Saturday, 18 August 2018, 12:45:58 PM SGT, Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd <chunnimotor@yahoo.com.sg> wrote:</chunnimotor@yahoo.com.sg>
Forwarded message From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> To: Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd <chunnimotor@yahoo.com.sg> Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018, 5:17:30 PM SGT Subject: Your Ref: SHC 3969A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G / SHC 3969A / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3</vicalpeh@lkkauto.com></admin-a@lkkauto.com></chunnimotor@yahoo.com.sg></vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
Without Prejudice
Dear William,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G / SHC 3969A / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018
We refer to the above matter.
We were informed by our principal that the matter was settled at a global sum of \$18,600.00 (all in).
Kindly chop and sign the attached DV forward back to us a copy for payment processing.
Thank you.
"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.
Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh   Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SHC3969A (7540083347SG)
[SKA1079G]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
May 15 2018 8:00PM
[Low Wai Yui Grace]
Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 16/08/2018 16:36 PM.

To LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$18600.00) - SHC3969A - Claim Handler: Wui, Shawn-KJ

Approved:18600.00.		

From: Wui, Shawnkaijye <Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 4:36 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 7540083347SG\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SKA 1079G(OI) / SHC 3969A (TP) / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF

CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

Dear Vic,

We refer to the aforementioned case.

We have closed the issue with Chunni.

Please issue Release to Chunni at \$ 18,600.00 (global).

Thanks and Regards,
Shawn Wui
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1959 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 1:59 PM

To: Wui, Shawnkaijye

Cc: Admin A; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 7540083347SG\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 1079G(OI) / SHC

3969A (TP) / OTHERS ON 15/05/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18009057/Dha3

RESEND

Dear Shawn,

We refer to your below email and to our earlier telephone conversation.

Please find below photos as requested:

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	1 May 2018 Edit Reg		17 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt		hydrocological personal property (and property)		00.00 pt		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case		Report		vey
М	ain	Re	ference		Claim I	Details		Documer	nts	] [	Show All		
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Military is an account.			Create	d by adjuster]	A CONTRACTOR		A MANAGEMENT		
Insured:	Low Wai	Yui Grace, ID: S	1432660Z, Te	: +6581125	445		1.5						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTATI	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No	.: 1993	03821R							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHC396	9A			Date	of Loss:		18 20:00 - :59 ths and <b>3</b> Days Fr	rom LTA Re	g Date (M	an Yr)]		
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 754	0083347SG			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	y/Cover No.:	2100283	852 (Comprehen:	sive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKA1079	(A1079G			Policy No. (Claimant):		D-18088936MFSH						
37.					Exce	ss:							
Repairer:	Chunni Me 7162	otor Work Pte Lt	d (HQ) Blk 10 A	ing Mo Kio Ir	ndustria	I Park 2A	, #03-19 /	AMK Autopoint, 5	68047 Ang	Mo Kio -	Tel: 6542		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance ye.Wui@aig.com	Pte. Ltd. (Exp	oress) - Tel:	65-641	9-3000 .	[Handle	d by <b>Wui, Shaw</b> i	n-KJ]				
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	62222311									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Har	dled by E	BRYAN TA	NI] [Final F	Rpt due 3	0/05/20	18]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	KENNETH	MAH CHERN FENG	(), NRIC: S92	496263									
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Ma		
		/08/2018): Alert - No OI GIA Repo		Approved (	5\$1860	00.00) -	SHC3969	A - Claim Handl	er: Wui, S	hawn			
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	ks⊡					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complet		
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS <sup>-</sup>					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Com		

## **Claim Documents**

\*SHC3969A (7540083347SG)

[SKA1079G]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 15 2018 8:00PM

[Low Wai Yui Grace]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

_	ters/Corresponder	pad Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	Paris and Colores	View in Brow	1
10000			1 per		•
No 1	Finalized On (Draft)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Thumbnail Edit	Prin
*	(Diale)	Time Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown		cuit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	21/06/18 10:53	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	•
2	21/06/18 10:53	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	•
3	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
6	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	21/06/18 10:53	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	•
25	21/06/18 10:53	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	•
26	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
29	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
31	21/06/18 10:53	General View	o	Load JPG	•
32	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
33	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
34	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
35	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
37	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
38	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
39	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
40	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
41	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
42	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
43	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
44	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
45	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
46	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
47	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
48	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
49	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
50	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
51	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
52	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
53	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
54	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
55	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
56	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
57	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
58	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
59	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
60	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
61	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
62	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
63	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
64	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
65	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
66	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
57	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
58	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
59	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
70	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
71	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
72	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
73	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	4
74	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
75	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
76	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7.7	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
78	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
79	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•

	ers/Corresponde		1 per pag		•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	1
81	21/06/18 10:53	General View		Load JPG	•
32	21/06/18 10:53	General View		Load JPG	•
33	21/06/18 10:53	General View		Load JPG	2
34	21/06/18 10:53	General View		Load JPG	~
35	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	•
37	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	1
38	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	1
39	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
90	21/06/18 10:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
91	21/06/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
92	21/06/18 10:57	General View	0	Load JPG	
93	21/06/18 10:57	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	
94	21/06/18 10:57	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	
95	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
96	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
97	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
98	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
99	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
100	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
01	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
102	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
103	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	6
104	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
105	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
106	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
107	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
330)	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
10.000	The second secon	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
	21/06/18 10:58			Load JPG	6
110	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
111	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	18
112		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	6
113	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
114	21/06/18 10:58	Victoria Constitution and Constitution a		Load JPG	6
115	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	6
116		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
117		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	6
118	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		and the second	8
119	The commence of the commence o	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG Load JPG	8
120		Reinspection Photo		HISTORY DON'T ALL SE	6
121		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG Load JPG	6
122		Reinspection Photo		TEMPORES DE	6
123		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
124		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	- 6
125	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
126	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	- 6
127	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
128	21/06/18 10:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8

Letters/Correspon	ndences	1 per page ▼		
No Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
129 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
130 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
131 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
132 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
133 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
134 21/06/18 10:5	8 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
135 21/06/18 10:5	8 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
136 21/06/18 10:5	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
137 21/06/18 10:5	8 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
138 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
139 21/06/18 10:5	and the second framework and the second seco	0	Load JPG	•
140 21/06/18 10:5	101 AWAR AND TOTAL OF THE STATE	0	Load JPG	•
141 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
142 21/06/18 10:5	not Average Program Resident In I	0	Load JPG	•
143 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
144 21/06/18 10:5	eny patripatripadi na aurida nakana	0	Load JPG	•
145 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
146 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
147 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
148 21/06/18 10:5	601 USON PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF	0	Load JPG	•
149 21/06/18 10:5	20   1250   250	0	Load JPG	•
150 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
	000 Telephono • 000 Telephono	0	Load JPG	•
151 21/06/18 10:5 152 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
153 21/06/18 10:5 154 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	
155 21/06/18 10:5		o	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
156 21/06/18 10:5		ō	0 Name (1997) 1997	•
157 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	
158 21/06/18 10:5	The state of the s	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
159 21/06/18 10:5		0	Load JPG	•
160 21/06/18 10:5	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	Load JPG	
161 21/06/18 10:5	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
162 21/06/18 10:5	No. 1 Transport Company	0	Load JPG	•
163 21/06/18 10:5	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	0	Load JPG	•
164 21/06/18 10:5		0		•
165 21/06/18 10:5	NOT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	0		
166 21/06/18 10:5		0		
167 21/06/18 10:5	OW TOURN ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	0		<b>€</b>
168 21/06/18 10:5				
169 21/06/18 10:5	DOM DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	0	_	2
170 21/06/18 10:5	Yes: Caracteristics of the control of the caracteristics of the ca	0		•
171 21/06/18 10:5		0	-	2
172 21/06/18 10:5	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0		•
173 21/06/18 10:		0	_	<b>8</b>
174 21/06/18 10:	58 Finishing Photo	0		•
175 21/06/18 10:	8 Finishing Photo	0		•
176 21/06/18 10:	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•

Lette	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
177	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	
178	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	~
179	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
180	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
181	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
182	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
183	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
184	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
185	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
			0	Load JPG	•
186	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
187	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo		21 6039100 701410	
188	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
189	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
190	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
191	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
192	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
193	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
194	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	4
195	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
196	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
74-00-1	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
197	NEW CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		0	Load JPG	•
198	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	1070		-
199	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
200	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
201	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
202	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
203	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
204	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
205	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
206	21/06/18 10:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	•
	I and the second				
Doc	umentation		1 per	1	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/05/18 15:54	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 16.05.2018	0	Load PDF	-
2	18/05/18 15:54	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	18/05/18 15:54	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 16.05.2018	ŏ	Load PDF	
4	02/06/18 13:18	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	_
6	02/06/18 13:18	Non reporting letter	ŏ	Load PDF	
7	03/07/18 15:52	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	Ŏ	Load PDF	
8	03/07/18 16:13	EMAIL TO OI	Ó	Load PDF	
9	03/07/18 16:13	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
10	26/07/18 09:36	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
11	26/07/18 09:36	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
12	16/08/18 16:58	EMAIL FROM AIG	0	Load PDF	
13	24/08/18 10:29	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0	Load PDF	-
14	24/08/18 10:29	RELEASE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	-
15	24/08/18 10:29	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF Thumbnail	Delet
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG)		Hanomonail	Frin

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TF 4				
IEA	IVI.			

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SKA10	79G (Insd	veh)	Model:	HYU	JNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)
		SHC39	69A (TP ve	eh)			
Date	e of Accident:	15/05/2	018				
Glob	bal Sum Settleme	nt :	[X]	Yes	[ ] No		
Rep	air Estimate			: \$	37,941.37		
Fina	al Repair Cost			: \$	18,600.00		
Los	s of Use			: \$		19.0	0 days at \$50.00 per day
Ren	ital (if any)			: \$		19	days
LTA	/ GIA Search Fee	е		: \$			
Oth	ers:			: \$			
				: \$			
Fina	al Settlement Sum	(GLOBAL	SUM)	: \$	18,600.00		
ls T	hird Party Work	shop GIA	Registere	d? [ ]	YES [X]	NO (F	(indly indicate below)
A)	For Non GIA Re	egistered	Workshop	<b>):</b>	Agreed Liability _	100_	(%)
B)	For GIA Registe	ered Work	shop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:		_(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):	100(%)
	* Assessed Liab	ility to be I	filled only f	or chain collision	ons and for cases wi	here BOL	A does not apply.
Don	narks						
Kell	ildiiid						
Ken							
Ken							——————————————————————————————————————
1	ment Instruction	n: Payee's	Breakdo	wn			
10000			11.7501.80.20.50.174.172.1	wn	: \$		18,600.0
Pay	ment Instruction		11.7501.80.20.50.174.172.1	wn	: \$ : \$		18,600.0
Pay	ment Instruction		11.7501.80.20.50.174.172.1	wn			18,600.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18009057/DHA3S2

Date:

24/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100283852

Claimant Vehicle

SHC3969A

Insured Vehicle No:

SKA1079G

No: Date of Loss:

15/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7540083347SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC3969A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A) 12/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

D4FDEU479917

387165 km

KMHLB41UMFU065444

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

Market Value/New Car Price:

1685 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	28,609.22	21,810.54	6,798.68	23.76
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,850.00	3,480.00	3,370.00	49.20
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	35,459.22	25,290.54	10,168.68	28.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		20,000.00		
(S\$)	35,459.22	20,000.00	15,459.22	43.60
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,482.15	1,400.00	1,082.15	43.60
Nett Amount (S\$)	37,941.37	21,400.00	16,541.37	43.60
+ Loss of Use (19.0 x S	550.00/day) (S\$)	950.00		
+ Car Rental (19.0 x S\$	115.00/day) (S\$)	2,185.00		
+ Doc/s	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	24,537.00		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	18,600.00		

INSPECTION

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

17/05/2018

18/05/2018 Inspected At:

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-19 AMK

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Singapore 568047

Autopoint

VIC ALPEH Manager: Adjuster: **BRYAN TANI** 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

R	ecom	meno	hat	Par	te
1	CUUII	HILLETIK	160		LO

No.	Qty	Part No. I	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		BONNET	Bent	1,526.00 FL	*1,526.00 FI
2	1		BONNET LOCK	Bent	50.90 FL	*50.90 FI
3	1		RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	294.35 FL	*294.35 FI
4	1		RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Necessary	113.65 FL	*113.65 Fl
5	1	,	FRONT BUMPER COVER	Distorted	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
6	1		FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	142.20 FL	*142.20 FL
7	1	,	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	526.10 FL	*526.10 FL
8	2		FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	80.60 FL	*- FL
9	1		FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Deformed	178.60 FL	*178.60 FL
10	1		FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLLE TOP GARNISH	N/s Cut / O/s Not Necessary	160.00 FL	*80.00 FL
11	2		FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	44.80 FL	*- FL
12	2		FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	49.20 FL	*- FL
13	2	,	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	18.40 FL	*- FL
14	1		HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Not Necessary	398.00 FL	*- FL
15	1	,	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Bent	1,067.50 FL	*1,067.50 FL
16	2		HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Mtg Cracked		*2,776.00 FL
17	1		RADIATOR	Bent	850.20 FL	*850.20 FL
18	1	,	RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	792.95 FL	*- FL
19	2		RADIATOR BRACKET (RH/LH)	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	
20	1		RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	Not Necessary	47.40 FL	
21	1		RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	Not Necessary	47.40 FL	
22	1		RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	
23	2		RADIATOR GUARD	Serviceable	70.00 FL	30 27
24	2		HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Broken	173.50 FL	*173.50 FL
25	1		HORN WIRE	Not Necessary	156.50 FL	*- FL
26	1		AIRCON CONDENSER	Bent		*1,137.35 FL
27	1		INTER COOLER	Punctured	921.90 FL	*921.90 FL
28	2		INTER COOLER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	25.90 FL	*-FL
29	1		FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	
30	1		FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER	Broken	30.00 FS	
31	1		BOOT LID	Bent		*1,681.40 FL
32	1		BOOT LID RUBBER	Deformed	115.80 FL	*115.80 FL
33	1		BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	137.90 FL	*137.90 FL
34	1		BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Repair	31.70 FL	*-FL
35	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	27.20 FL	*27.20 FL
36	1		BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
37	2		BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked		*1,113.60 FL
38	1		BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Torn	172.70 FL	
39	10		BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Necessary	11.00 FL	
40	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-Fl
41	1		*BOOTLID MODEDING	Serviceable	41.00 FL	
42	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Serviceable	398.00 FL	*-FI
43	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	603.60 FL	
44	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	504.35 FL	*504.35 FL
45	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)		360.00 FL	
46	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	
			*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Serviceable	98.00 FL	
47	2			Torn	143.40 FL	
48	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	- No. of the Contract of the C		
49	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Torn	225.00 FL	
50	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH)	N/s Cracked / O/s Serviceable		
51	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	1,131.20 FL	*1,131.20 FI

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
52	1	*REAR PANEL	Dented	592.30 FL	*592.30 FL
53	1	*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	57.70 FL	*57.70 FL
54	1	*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	*495.50 FL
55	1	*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Not Necessary	28.80 FL	*-FL
56	1	*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Dented	900.50 FL	*900.50 FL
57	1	*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	*-FL
58	1	*REAR TOWING HOOK	Not Necessary	94.60 FL	*-FL
59	1	*MEMBER ASSY - REAR FLOOR CENTRE	Not Necessary	170.75 FL	*-FL
60	2	*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	*-FL
61	2	*EXHAUST SILENCER	Bent	1,908.00 FL	*1,908.00 FL
62	2	*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Serviceable	117.10 FL	*-FL
63	1	*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Bent	1,150.30 FL	*1,150.30 FL
64	1	*REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (LH/RH)	N/s Dented / O/s Repair		*4,736.80 FL
65	2	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	328.80 FL	*-FL
66	1	*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH)	Bent	188.75 FL	*188.75 FL
67	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
68	1	*FUEL LID COVER	Dislodged	98.50 FL	*98.50 FL
69	1	*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
70	1	*REAR NO. PLATE	Serviceable	25.00 FS	*-FS
71	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
72	1	*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Not fitted	50.00 FS	*-FS
73	1	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Distorted	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
74	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	35,663.60	27,192.75
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				5,382.21
			Total Parts (S\$)	28 600 22	21,810.54

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING.	New	3,500.00	1,600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.	New	2,000.00	1,360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE.	New	200.00	60.00
4	TUFF KOTE.	New	200.00	100.00
5	TOWING CHARGE.	New	50.00	0.00
6	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.	New	150.00	80.00
7	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.	New	150.00	80.00
8	REMOVE / REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	New	120.00	80.00
9	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	New	120.00	40.00
10	REMOVE / REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.	New	360.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	6,850.00	3,480.00
	Report was unsubr	nitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >